Garment Measuring Guide
hydroven®
Garment Measuring Guide
Hydroven 12 Arm
Twelve Channel Arm Garments
Hydroven 12 Arm Insert
Twelve Channel Arm Inserts
Hydroven 12 Leg
Twelve Channel Leg Garments
Hydroven 12 Leg Insert
Twelve Channel Leg Inserts
Order Code Type Length (L)
Circumference
Shoulder (H)
316A68 Full Arm 68cm 62cm
316A78 Full Arm 78cm 62cm
Order Code Type Length (L) Thigh Circumference
316L76S Standard Leg 76cm 71cm
316L84S Standard Leg 84cm 71cm
316L76W Wide Leg 76cm 79cm
316L84W Wide Leg 84cm 79cm
Order Code Type Length (L)
Additional Width at
Thigh
316LI76 Leg Insert 76cm 19cm
316LI84 Leg Insert 84cm 19cm
Order Code Type Length (L)
Additional Width at
Shoulder
316AI68 Full Arm 68cm 17cm
316AI78 Full Arm 78cm 17cm
Page 5 of 6
Huntleigh Healthcare Ltd. - Diagnostic Products Division
35 Portmanmoor Road, Cardiff, CF24 5HN, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)29 20485885  F: +44 (0)29 20492520  E: sales@huntleigh-diagnostics.co.uk

Circumference
Hand (H)
Circumference
Shoulder (S)
5101A51 Half Arm 51cm 44cm 56cm
5101A68 Full Arm 68cm 44cm 62cm
5101A78 Full Arm 78cm 44cm 62cm
Order Code Type Length (L)
Added
Circumference
Wide End
Added
Circumference
Narrow End
Leg Inserts
510LI50 Half Leg Insert 50cm 19cm 14cm
510LI66 Full Leg Insert 66cm 19cm 14cm
510LI71 Full Leg Insert 71cm 19cm 14cm
510LI76 Full Leg Insert 76cm 19cm 14cm
510LI84 Full Leg Insert 84cm 19cm 14cm
510LI92 Full Leg Insert 92cm 19cm 14cm
Arm Inserts
510AI68 Full Arm Insert 68cm 17cm 12cm
510AI78 Full Arm Insert 78cm 17cm 12cm
Order Code Type Length (L)
Circumference
Hand (H)
Circumference